OHC XC Championships

Cedarville

Race 1 - HS Boys - 5K
10/15/2022 - 9:00 am

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 @E West Liberty-Salem 32 1:25:114 17:.03 5:30 0:40 3-5-7-8-9-10-11 3-5-7-8-9-10-11
2 @ Cedarville 59 1:28:02 17:37 540 215 1-4-21-25-27-29-30 1-4-16-18-20-22-23
3 i Mechanicsburg 87 1:31:.03 1813 552 341 2-6-15-42-48-52-53 2-6-13-31-35-38-39
4 @ Fairbanks 116 1:34:.09 1850 6:04 1:13 22-28-34-35-36-37-46 17-21-25-26-27-28-33
5 @ Greeneview 136 1:37:30  19:30 617 401 13-19-39-56-58-73 12-14-29-40-41-45
6 @ Greenon 148 1:38.06 19:38 6:19 203 26-33-44-49-50 19-24-32-36-37
7 "”HlHEEHTS;[H“ Northeastern 164 1:49:55 21:59 7:05 850 20-40-47-69-70-72 15-30-34-42-43-44
DNP Triad 59:37 1953  6:24 24-43-59 3 Runners
DNP @ S. Char. SE 4416 22:08 7:08 57-63 2 Runners
DNP é Madison-Plains 2209 2209 7:.08 61 1 Runner
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Caleb Sultan
Will Negley
Owen Harrison
Isaac Wallis
Garrett Wallen
Joshua Porter
Asher Knox
Troy Bradley
Dylan King
Joey LaRoche
Brevin Louden
Michael Jones
Archer Holston
Micah Smith
Beck Negley
Quentin Rudolph
Taryn Bradley
Caleb Larson
Noah Sylvester
Ethan DeRoest
Ben Ormsbee
Zeke Gingerich
Ryan Henry
Wyatt Robison
Josh Sultan
Matthew Wiles
Stewart Kroh
Caleb Wenger
Jack Baise
Joshua Wallace
Mason Barger
Chandler McCafferty
Shane Small

JJ Meihls
Nathan Parks
Cameron Nisly
Bryce Nisly
Micah Dewitt
Brenden Manor

Page 2/2

Grade
12
1
12
11
9
11
10
10
9
1
9
12

1
10
10
9
12
11
10
11
12
11
9
12
12
10
10
12

Race 1 - HS Boys - 5K
10/15/2022 - 9:00 am

Individual Results
Team Time  Points Place Name
Cedarville 16:15.3 1 40 Caden Eidsen
Mechanicsburg  16:27.1 2 41 Jacob Lide
West Liberty-Salem 16:37.8 3 42 Garrett Durham
Cedarville 16:49.7 4 43 Jacob Haser
West Liberty-Salem 16:53.6 5 44  Cooper Johnson
Mechanicsburg ~ 17:07.5 6 45 David Tarwater
West Liberty-Salem 17:08.4 7 46 Nicholas Powell
West Liberty-Salem 17:164 8 47 Cameron Adkins
West Liberty-Salem 17:17.7 9 48 John Luke Blanton
West Liberty-Salem  17:19.3 10 49 Dylan Dryer
West Liberty-Salem 17:22.7 11 50 Will Markley
West Liberty-Salem  17:23.2 51 Eli Bigham
Greeneview 17241 12 52 Kindon Blakesley
West Liberty-Salem 17:32.2 53 Eli Wilson
Mechanicsburg ~ 17:35.0 13 54 Nicholas Johnson
West Liberty-Salem  17:39.3 55 Dylan Cook
West Liberty-Salem  17:40.4 56 Isaiah Roberts
West Liberty-Salem  17:43.1 57 Kaleb Porr
Greeneview 17:520 14 58 Bryson Manor
Northeastern 17:58.3 15 59 Charlie Harrington
Cedarville 17596 16 60 Reece Ferguson
Fairbanks 18:009 17 61 Johnny Grigsby
West Liberty-Salem  18:02.3 62 Jackson Wood
Triad 18:06.2 63 Camden Husband
Cedarville 18:272 18 64 Austin Bigham
Greenon 18:286 19 65 Caleb Eckstein
Cedarville 18:29.7 20 66 George Landon
Fairbanks 18:38.3 21 67 Maxwell McCombs
Cedarville 18:389 22 68 Carter Rockenbaugh
Cedarville 18:46.3 23 69 Nick Rupp
West Liberty-Salem  18:52.3 70 Braden Malone
West Liberty-Salem 18:53.6 71 Timothy Staton
Greenon 18:59.3 24 72 Samuel Ridgeway
Fairbanks 19:05.7 25 73 Tom Buford
Fairbanks 19:10.3 26
Fairbanks 19137 27
Fairbanks 19:236 28
Cedarville 19:27.1
Greeneview 19:311 2

Hmish

Timiing

Grade
9
10
12
1
12
10
1
10
1
9
9
12
10
9
10
1

10

© ©

10
10
1
10
1
1
9
9
10
10

Team
Northeastern
Cedarville
Mechanicsburg
Triad
Greenon
Cedarville
Fairbanks
Northeastern
Mechanicsburg
Greenon
Greenon
Cedarville
Mechanicsburg
Mechanicsburg
Fairbanks
Cedarville
Greeneview
S. Char. SE
Greeneview
Triad
Cedarville
Madison-Plains
Cedarville
S. Char. SE
Cedarville
Cedarville
Cedarville
West Liberty-Salem
Mechanicsburg
Northeastern
Northeastern
Fairbanks
Northeastern
Greeneview

Time
19:33.9
19:45.2
19:45.2
19:49.2
19:59.1
20:03.8
20:07.2
20:07.3
20:07.6
20:07.6
20:31.0
20:38.3
20:44.3
20:46.4
20:53.7
20:55.4
21:17.3
21:24.6
21:251
21:41.6
21:53.3
22:09.0
22:26.3
22:50.5
22:52.3
23:.01.6
23:04.1
2347.6
23:55.3
25:27.6
26:47 .4
28:16.4
30:18.6
34:41.3
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